Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOrO 3K3aMeHa
MatemaTuka 11.08.2020 (auct. Brogx.)

Ne damunusa Uma Bann

1 Aranos Huknta 0
2 AguramoB Anuk 85

3 AkbanuH Paomup 69
4 Annbaesa OuHa 58

5 Annosa TaTtbsiHa 61

6 AMmunpxaHoBa Buonetta 60

7 AHOPOHHMKOB Bnaaucnas 52

8 AHTMNOB VBaH 69

9 AHTOHEHKOB Bsauyecnas 58
10 AHTOHHMKOBA Bnapa 61
11 Ap3amacoB Cepren 45
12 AcwuneHko PomaH 68
13 ATaHoB Anuk 64
14 AxmeabsiHOB ApTtem 88
15 AXMeTLnH darap 83
16 AXxmeTbsiHOBa [Ovana 14
17 AWMXMUH boragaH 65
18 BavimyxambeToB JKakebInblk 72
19 bakeeB AnbbepT 90
20 BatypvH Oanun 71
21 Bbawknpos Anekcangp 69
22 beppHukoBa Mapus 73
23 becconos Anekcangp 10
24 BnNuAnkuH 3axap 65
25 bobok Bnagumunp 40
26 boraTeHkoB Kupunn 61
27 borpaHoBCKMI ropb 76
28 boukapes EBreHun 94
29 BbpexecToBCKUiA OmuTpuin 61
30 BpoHHMKOB Bsayecnas 67
31 BpbIHAWH ApTtem 55
32 byBwuH Cepren 9
33 byaHukoB Bagum 76
34 bypaHTaeBa AHapa 53
35 byTtses JleoHng 78
36 BbyxaHues Makcum 87
37 BacbkuHa TaTtbsiHa 79
38 BaTpyLukuH Anekcangp 51
39 BonueHko AHTOH 81
40 BopobbeB Huknta 87
41 BblYKWH Anekcen 62
42 aBpunoB Mwuxaun 75
43 [a33anoBa AHHa 78
44 asumoB Anss 73
45 asnmos Padomk 60
46 Nanvmos Unbpyc 88
47 Manamos Oanun 70
48 Manamos Makcum 74
49 MaHaxyk AHacTacus 62
50 lepTtep Anppen 78



51 N'unbmaHoB
52 'vmasyTouHoB
53 NpebeHwmKoB
54 [puuaHok
55 MpumHa
56 MNpaauH

57 lNysapoBa
58 lN'ynsaes

59 JamuHoB

60 [JeHuncben
61 [eHn4eHko
62 dumos

63 JuHMyxameToB
64 [OMUTpeHKo
65 OmuTtpures
66 Omutpuesa
67 EpoxuH

68 EcbknHa

69 XacakbaeBa
70 3arupos

71 3akunposa
72 3amartaeB
73 3atonoko
74 3oToBa

75 N6parmos
76 NBaHoB

77 nbyeHko
78 Nnbsicoa
79 Ncaes

80 Uctenuesa
81 NwekoB

82 KabapguHos
83 KazaHoB

84 KasukoB

85 Kaunnosa

86 KanyrnHa
87 Kapumosa
88 Kapnos

89 KackunHoBa
90 KataeBa

91 Kupees

92 Kupunnos
93 Kucenes

94 Kosanes

95 Kosak

96 Ko3o4kuH
97 KonecHukoB
98 Komapos
99 KoHoBanosa
100 KonbeB

101 KopoTkoB
102 Kopu4aruH
103 KoceHko
104 KocsikoBa

PycnaH
ApTyp
Bnagumunp
Anekcangp
Enena
Hukuta
TaTtbsiHa
Bnagucnae
Makcum
MBaH
Bacunun
Bsayecnas
Pyctam
Bnagucnae
Omutpuin
AHacTtacus
Hukuta
AHacTtacus
YMCYHOBIK
Bacunb
Banepusa
Mwuxaunn
AnekcaHgpa
Banepusa
Anpap
Hukuta
AHHa
N'ynegupa
"eoprun
Buburynb
Anekcangp
KOpuii
Anekcangp
Knpunn
MnbBuHa
AHacTtacus
Hapkac
Anekcangp
Agvnsa
AnekcaHgpa
Bopuc
ApTtemunin
Omutpuin
Butanuin
Anekcen
Cepren
AHpopen
Bnagucnae
AHXxenuka
Apocnas
Oanun
Omutpuin
HeHnunc
Oapbs

12
97
82
87
72
71
45
71
47
83
69
46
55
59
70
74
71
77
47
50
93
81
71
73
83
47
47
73
51
61
81
71
57
62
74
58
58
44
67
61
56
53
50
72
55
90
58
79
77
60
65
60

57



105 KpoxyH

106 KynakoBuy
107 Kynn6aba
108 Kynukos
109 KyHakbaeB
110 KypmaHranees
111 KyTtnuspos
112 Napuues
113 Nayp

114 JleoHoB

115 JleoHTbEB
116 Jlunckun
117 JlorowwuH
118 JlomoBLeB
119 JlykbsiHOBa
120 MaBpuHa
121 MaxuToBa
122 Mamagunos
123 MambeToB
124 Mapsblues
125 MaTtBeeB
126 MaskoB

127 MepBenes
128 MepBenes
129 MupoHoB
130 MoHua

131 MyxameToBa
132 Haszaposa
133 Hacbipos
134 Hexopolukos
135 Hukncopos
136 HuknMwuH
137 HwnkoHoB
138 Hunos

139 Hosropogos
140 HosukoB
141 Hocos

142 OpnoBckuii
143 Orapban
144 TMapkuHa
145 lMepekpecToB
146 lMecTpsikoB
147 lMeTpos

148 lMukanos
149 MnuwknHa
150 lMoBeTKUH
151 MNoabinuH
152 Mo3gHsakoBa
153 lMonukapnos
154 lMonoBHeB
155 lMpockypoB
156 lMbIXTYHOB
157 Panmos
158 PacnonuH

MBaH
Cepren
[eHunc
AHpopen
Anekcangp
AnuxaH
OunHap
PomaH
EkatepuHa
Oner
Anekcen
AHTOH
AHTOH
Bnaaucnas
AHacTtacus
AHacTtacus
Asrynb
Bagum
CbIHMM3
Anekcangp
Oanuun
EBreHuin
Makcum
Omutpun
Bnaaucnas
EBreHuin
KapuHa
EnnsaeeTta
ApTtem
Anekcen
HeHnunc
Omutpuin
Butanuin
AHpopen
Mwuxaunn
meb
Omutpun
Omutpun
Tumyp
KOnusa
Mnba
MMaBen
Anekcangp
Anekcen
KpuctuHa
Anekcangp
CrenaH
Banepusa
EBreHuin
Bnaaucnas
Mwuxaunn
Hukonan
Asamar
Mwuxaunn

43
75
51
62
90
65
10
74
75
64
57
60
79
68
68
62
58

61
40
89
54
43
12

92
67
74
59
94
94
49
52
90
83
83
68
81
57
97
72
67
50
55
74
74
81
59
73
63
75
53
61
78



159 PeBeHckui
160 Pynakos
161 Pyab

162 PbicéBa

163 Psacos

164 CarvnHbaeB
165 CanbHukoB
166 CapaeB

167 CadumH

168 CadumH

169 CepruH

170 CunykoBa
171 CMupHOB
172 CmoneHckun
173 CMOnKuH
174 CowmH

175 Crtonsapos
176 CybeeB

177 CyTylwKuHa
178 CyxoTepuH
179 CyxoTtepuHa
180 Cunibaes

181 TaseTanHoB
182 TwuxoHtoK
183 TyapmeHckun
184 Tyrones
185 Tynebaes
186 TbIpThIWHMIA
187 Y3iomoB
188 YpaxuuH
189 YcatoB

190 dansbsiHoB
191 denopos
192 dunartos
193 ®oMUHbIX
194 ®pornos
195 Xanunosa
196 XanuHa

197 Xanucos
198 XapwH

199 XacaHoB
200 XacaHoBa
201 UemasamkuH
202 YepeneHbknH
203 Yepkacos
204 Yykbapos
205 WamkuH
206 WamcyTtanHos
207 Wapwukos
208 LWapwunos
209 LWectonanos
210 WunbuHa
211 WwnBuoB
212 Wy6wuH

Omutpuin
ApTtem
[eHunc
AnekcaHgpa
Mwuxaunn
Awnbynat
Anekcen
Makcum
Wckanoep
a3una
EBreHuin
KOonus
MaTsen
Cepren
PomaH
BukTop
Omutpuin
Omutpuin
Onbra
Makap
CeeTnaHa
Omutpuin
PycnaH
Bnagucnae
Omutpun
BanuxaH
[eHunc
Anekcangp
[eHunc
[eHunc
Bnagumunp
Oamup
Makcum
Bnagucnae
Omutpuin
Makcum
Ynb3aHa
CeeTnaHa
Wnbpap
Bnagmumunp
AHpopen
OnuHa
Hukuta
Makcum
[eHnunc
Epbon
Anekcangp
ApcnaH
EBreHuin
tOcydp
Hukuta
WpnHa
Erop
Makcum

90
77
51
62
75
97
96
14
52
65
89
40
71
58
70
74
53
57
61
67
40
65
94
40
71
88
54
93
49
88
60
81
39

61
52
71
47
57
56
62
61
85

97
75
74
91
58
84
84
71
57
77



213 WenwuH

214 HOHycoB

215 Axkoenes

216 AmanetguHoB
217 AxuHa

Anekcangp
darap
Anekcangp
PycnaH
Banepusa

51
78
88
49
86



